
Kimball Crossing
Southlake, Texas

Property Description:

Area Demographics:

2011 Population
Avg HH Income
2016 Growth

4,951
$139,562

16.9%

27,057
$132,673

16.2%

52,322
$142,696

17.3%

1 mile 2 miles 3 miles

For More Information:

Thomas J. Glendenning
Thomas@GreenwayInvestment.com

phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 2 | fax: 214.880.0188

2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201
www.GreenwayInvestment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy 
thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions;  change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.

Available: up to 2,500 SF

Location: SWQ Southlake Blvd & Kimball Ave

Future shopping center in the heart of the Southlake 
retail trade area.  Strong demographics and excellent 
traffic counts.  September 2012 delivery.

Traffic Counts:

Southlake Blvd: 43,001 VPD (2009)
Kimball Ave: 8,076 VPD (2009)
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