Kimball Crossing Southlake, Texas

GREENWAY INVESTMENT COMPANY



Property Description:

Available: up to 2,500 SF

Location: SWQ Southlake Blvd & Kimball Ave

Future shopping center in the heart of the Southlake retail trade area. Strong demographics and excellent traffic counts. September 2012 delivery.

Traffic Counts:

Southlake Blvd: 43,001 VPD (2009) Kimball Ave: 8,076 VPD (2009)

Area Demographics:

	1 mile	2 miles	3 miles
2011 Population	4,951	27,057	52,322
Avg HH Income	\$139,562	\$132,673	\$142,696
2016 Growth	16.9%	16.2%	17.3%

For More Information:

Thomas J. Glendenning

Thomas@GreenwayInvestment.com phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 2 | fax: 214.880.0188

> 2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201 www.GreenwayInvestment.com



The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.

Kimball Crossing Southlake, Texas

GREENWAY INVESTMENT COMPANY



For More Information:

Thomas J. Glendenning Thomas@GreenwayInvestment.com phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 2 | fax: 214.880.0188

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.